Rank

10

11

12

Last modified:

Eclectic Name :

Description :

Handicaps shown

Name

Melinda Perrin
Trina Laman

Vicki Bray

Allyson Fisher
Snezana Chapman
Donna Brown
Janette Jones

Jodi Burton
Catherine Crompton
Clare Morgan

Rita Beauchamp
Kathy Adrian
Nicole Bruce

Susy Middleton

Patricia Whant

Eclectic Leaderboard

Womens Saturday

50% of playing handicap

Tue 17 Feb 2026 09:51:41

Printed by MiClub

Female Slope

11 12 13 14

Start :
End :
15 16
3 6
4 6
3 6
5 7
3 6
3 7
5 8
3 8
4 8
5 7
4 8
5 8
1 -1
5 7
5 8

17 18
3 4
4 5
4 5
2 5
4 5
6 5
4 5
5 6
5 4
6 6
5 6
5 7
4 5
1 4
5 6

07 Feb 2026
05 Dec 2026
99
HC Gross
5.5 64
9.5 70
8.0 69
8.5 70
10.5 74
9.5 75
12.0 79
115 79
10.5 81
115 83
115 84
8.0 87
5.0
9.5
10.5
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Nett

58.5

60.5

61.0

61.5

63.5

65.5

67.0

67.5

70.5

71.5

72.5

79.0

1



