

Eclectic Leaderboard

Eclectic Name : Womens Saturday

Start : 07 Feb 2026

Description :

End : 05 Dec 2026

Handicaps shown 50% of playing handicap

Rank	Name	Female Slope																		99	HC	Gross	Nett
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
1	Melinda Perrin	3	5	4	4	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	4	4	3	6	3	4	5.5	64	58.5	
2	Trina Laman	4	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	4	3	3	3	3	4	4	6	4	5	9.5	70	60.5	
3	Vicki Bray	4	3	3	4	3	3	4	4	3	4	4	4	3	5	3	6	4	5	8.0	69	61.0	
4	Allyson Fisher	4	5	3	4	3	4	3	3	3	3	5	3	4	4	5	7	2	5	8.5	70	61.5	
5	Snezana Chapman	4	5	4	4	4	3	4	4	4	4	3	3	5	5	3	6	4	5	10.5	74	63.5	
6	Donna Brown	4	4	3	4	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	3	6	3	7	6	5	9.5	75	65.5	
7	Janette Jones	4	4	4	6	4	4	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	5	5	8	4	5	12.0	79	67.0	
8	Jodi Burton	5	5	5	5	5	3	4	3	4	3	4	2	4	5	3	8	5	6	11.5	79	67.5	
9	Catherine Crompton	4	5	3	5	4	4	4	4	4	5	4	4	4	6	4	8	5	4	10.5	81	70.5	
10	Clare Morgan	4	5	4	4	4	3	4	5	4	4	4	4	4	6	5	7	6	6	11.5	83	71.5	
11	Rita Beauchamp	5	5	4	5	4	3	3	5	4	3	4	5	5	6	4	8	5	6	11.5	84	72.5	
12	Kathy Adrian	5	4	5	6	4	5	6	4	4	3	4	4	3	5	5	8	5	7	8.0	87	79.0	
--	Nicole Bruce	4	5	3	5	4	4	4	4	4	3	3	4	3	5	-1	-1	4	5	5.0			
--	Susy Middleton	5	6	4	4	3	4	3	4	4	2	5	3	5	5	5	7	-1	4	9.5			
--	Patricia Whant	5	-1	5	5	5	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	-1	5	8	5	6	10.5			